    Up to 400 A / 1 000 V
     Automatic IP66/IP67 water- and
dust-tight
    Mechanical fool-proofing
    Padlocking ring
page 94
    Up to 400 A / 1 000 V
    2 pilot contacts as standard

660 - 690 V
88
PF
Wiring from 95 to 150 mm2 Wiring from 150 to 185 mm2
46 - 50 mm 474A023050 474A023550
51 - 55 mm 474A023055 474A023555
56 - 60 mm 474A023060 474A023560
61 - 65 mm 474A023065 474A023565
66 - 70 mm 474A023070 474A023570
71 - 75 mm 474A023075 474A023575
76 - 80 mm 474A023080 474A023580
81 - 85 mm 474A023085 474A023585
86 - 90 mm 474A023090 474A023590
On request: boxes for installation in ducts, boxes equipped with circuit breaker, earth-leakage switch, contactor,…
Straight * Angled 90°
46 - 50 mm 474A013-50 474A913-50
51 - 55 mm 474A013-55 474A913-55
56 - 60 mm 474A013-60 474A913-60
61 - 65 mm 474A013-65 474A913-65
66 - 70 mm 474A013-70 474A913-70
71 - 75 mm 474A013-75 474A913-75
76 - 80 mm 474A013-80 474A913-80
81 - 85 mm 474A013-85 474A913-85
86 - 90 mm 474A013-90 474A913-90
*  Trumpet gland
available on request
A right angled cable
lug M14

660 - 690 V
90
PF
Wiring from 95 to 150 mm2 Wiring from 150 to 240 mm2
46 - 50 mm 496A023050 496A023550
51 - 55 mm 496A023055 496A023555
56 - 60 mm 496A023060 496A023560
61 - 65 mm 496A023065 496A023565
66 - 70 mm 496A023070 496A023570
71 - 75 mm 496A023075 496A023575
76 - 80 mm 496A023080 496A023580
81 - 85 mm 496A023085 496A023585
86 - 90 mm 496A023090 496A023590
On request: boxes for installation in ducts, boxes equipped with circuit breaker, earth-leakage switch, contactor,…
Straight * Angled 90°
46 - 50 mm 496A013-50 496A913-50
51 - 55 mm 496A013-55 496A913-55
56 - 60 mm 496A013-60 496A913-60
61 - 65 mm 496A013-65 496A913-65
66 - 70 mm 496A013-70 496A913-70
71 - 75 mm 496A013-75 496A913-75
76 - 80 mm 496A013-80 496A913-80
81 - 85 mm 496A013-85 496A913-85
86 - 90 mm 496A013-90 496A913-90
*  Trumpet gland
available on request
A right angled cable
lug M14